
Swiss Residency Week 2024 / 26 May - 04 June 

Date/Time Sunday, 26 May Monday, 27 May Tuesday, 28 May Wednesday, 29 May Thursday, 30 May Friday, 31 May Saturday, 01 June Sunday, 02 June Monday, 03 June Tuesday, 04 June

Breakfast

Arrival Day Your own schedules

Departure Day

9.00
9.00 - 11.30 Innovation 

Office

9.00 - 11.30 
EMPA, The Nest 

Binod Koirala Swiss Start-up Day
10.00

10.00 IGE Swiss Patent Office 
Bern

Matthias Käch

EPFL Lausanne (self-organized)
or

Induvidual meetings

10.00 - 12.00
FHNW Brugg
Dario Meyer

MediClinic, Dr 
Reinhard Hiller, 

Zurich 
11.00

12.00
11.30 Lunch Swiss TPH Brown Bag Lunch

13.00
13.00 Basel: Accountancy 13.00 Injera-Restaurant

13.00 - 14.00 ETH 
Alumni 

12.30 - 13.30 
Meeting 

AIT Mexico 
delegation

Departure

14.00 14.00 - 15.30 Visit Novartis 
foundation  (Akiko Keller) 

14.00 - 16.00 Stephan Hofer 
(GHR Law Firm)

Impact Hub Bern 
(Impact Room)

15.00
15.00 FH Ost Simone 

Stürwald
Swiss Start-up Day

16.00 15.30 - 16.30 Campus Visit 
Novartis

17.00

18.00
Dinner at FH Ost

Evening program

Day Program Basel Basel Bern Zurich Bern Lausanne Basel 

Accomodation Holiday Inn Express & Suites Basel Allschwil


